
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2023 RD 4

23/04/2023
Run 6  Hats

276.53820 Simon Ellis Subaru F2 72.447 0 69.381 0 69.683 0 69.108 0 68.366 0 1 167.633 1

279.29823 Paul Gladman Renault Clio RS17 I 73.136 1 70.201 0 72.057 0 69.56 0 70.059 0 2 169.478 0

284.6517 Ben McKee Subaru F2 72.945 0 71.65 0 71.69 1 70.373 0 70.413 1 3 269.682 0

287.8564 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 72.199 0 74.678 0 71.515 0 72.208 0 78.081 0 4 171.934 0

289.6013 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 73.261 1 74.777 0 71.739 0 71.952 0 75.25 0 5 171.133 0

290.08319 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 78.007 0 73.729 0 72.422 0 71.752 0 72.456 2 6 372.18 0

290.57216 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 75.153 0 72.987 0 73.328 0 71.966 1 72.439 0 7 271.818 0

294.83931 Charlie Corbett Peugeot 206 Black J3 81.019 0 76.527 0 72.987 0 74.117 0 72.779 1 8 171.208 0

296.28918 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F2 78.046 1 74.5 1 75.227 0 72.665 0 74.08 0 9 474.317 0

296.9361 Josh Gay Mitsubishi Mirage A 78.629 0 77.423 0 73.432 0 73.706 0 76.858 1 10 272.375 0

297.6821 Leon Pegg Gemini Green H 78.138 0 74.882 0 76.169 0 73.378 0 74.531 0 11 174.889 0

299.11627 Rod Hall Subaru F2 78.921 1 76.388 1 76.322 0 73.991 0 74.477 0 12 574.326 0

300.8466 Chas Benda Mazda 323 B 77.65 0 77.076 0 74.871 0 74.557 0 78.434 0 13 174.342 0

302.04615 Domenic Kucina Subaru WRX F1 80.004 0 77.61 0 75.75 0 74.747 0 80.532 0 14 173.939 0

302.6532 Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer A 76.936 0 77.614 0 75.703 0 75.462 0 76.908 0 15 374.58 0

303.39824 Time Whiteside Ranger F1 77.087 0 76.363 0 76.597 0 73.407 1 82.197 5 16 273.351 0

303.58410 Tim Brown Hyundai Excel C 78.371 0 77.262 0 75.726 0 75.973 0 97.612 0 17 174.623 0

304.32825 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 83.875 1 74.8 1 74.863 0 72.413 1 72.252 0 18 271.841 2

306.16912 Dylan Simonis Mitsubishi Mirage A 82.339 0 77.883 0 77.767 1 76.741 0 76.763 0 19 474.782 0

312.51614 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 91.648 0 82.463 0 77.644 0 77.36 0 77.904 0 20 379.608 0

315.5137 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 83.386 0 80.941 1 78.57 0 77.771 0 82.07 0 21 277.102 0

317.48228 Liam Brown Hyundai Excel J2 83.025 0 79.951 1 90.523 2 77.773 0 78.36 0 22 178.324 0

318.4779 Damian Quirk BMW E36 C 85.945 0 80.534 0 79.257 0 77.26 1 79.216 0 23 279.47 0

320.49213 Kai Harmsen Pulsar Green J3 87.286 1 82.629 0 80.733 0 78.901 0 82.339 0 24 278.519 0

356.84929 Jai McKee Laser Green J2 95.798 0 89.722 0 89.833 1 89.502 0 86.858 0 25 285.767 1

365.20632 Aiden Harper Club Car J2 102.602 0 98.735 0 93.606 0 90.151 0 90.845 0 26 390.604 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

287.8564 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 72.199 0 0 71.515 0 72.208 0 78.081 0 4 174.678 71.934 0

296.9361 Josh Gay Mitsubishi Mirage A 78.629 0 0 73.432 0 73.706 0 76.858 1 10 277.423 72.375 0

302.6532 Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer A 76.936 0 0 75.703 0 75.462 0 76.908 0 15 377.614 74.58 0

306.16912 Dylan Simonis Mitsubishi Mirage A 82.339 0 0 77.767 1 76.741 0 76.763 0 19 477.883 74.782 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

300.8466 Chas Benda Mazda 323 B 77.65 0 0 74.871 0 74.557 0 78.434 0 13 177.076 74.342 0

315.5137 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 83.386 0 1 78.57 0 77.771 0 82.07 0 21 280.941 77.102 0

C0-1600cc Modified

303.58410 Tim Brown Hyundai Excel C 78.371 0 0 75.726 0 75.973 0 97.612 0 17 177.262 74.623 0

318.4779 Damian Quirk BMW E36 C 85.945 0 0 79.257 0 77.26 1 79.216 0 23 280.534 79.47 0

D1600-2000cc Modified

289.6013 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 73.261 1 0 71.739 0 71.952 0 75.25 0 5 174.777 71.133 0

290.57216 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 75.153 0 0 73.328 0 71.966 1 72.439 0 7 272.987 71.818 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

302.04615 Domenic Kucina Subaru WRX F 80.004 0 0 75.75 0 74.747 0 80.532 0 14 177.61 73.939 0

303.39824 Time Whiteside Ranger F 77.087 0 0 76.597 0 73.407 1 82.197 5 16 276.363 73.351 0

312.51614 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 91.648 0 0 77.644 0 77.36 0 77.904 0 20 382.463 79.608 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

276.53820 Simon Ellis Subaru F 72.447 0 0 69.683 0 69.108 0 68.366 0 1 169.381 67.633 1

284.65017 Ben McKee Subaru F 72.945 0 0 71.69 1 70.373 0 70.413 1 3 271.65 69.682 0

290.08319 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 78.007 0 0 72.422 0 71.752 0 72.456 2 6 373.729 72.18 0

296.28918 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 78.046 1 1 75.227 0 72.665 0 74.08 0 9 474.5 74.317 0

299.11627 Rod Hall Subaru F 78.921 1 1 76.322 0 73.991 0 74.477 0 12 576.388 74.326 0
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HHistoric Plated

297.68021 Leon Pegg Gemini Green H 78.138 0 0 76.169 0 73.378 0 74.531 0 11 174.882 74.889 0

ISpecials

279.29823 Paul Gladman Renault Clio RS1 I 73.136 1 0 72.057 0 69.56 0 70.059 0 2 170.201 69.478 0

304.32825 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 83.875 1 1 74.863 0 72.413 1 72.252 0 18 274.8 71.841 2

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

317.48228 Liam Brown Hyundai Excel J 83.025 0 1 90.523 2 77.773 0 78.36 0 22 179.951 78.324 0

356.84929 Jai McKee Laser Green J 95.798 0 0 89.833 1 89.502 0 86.858 0 25 289.722 85.767 1

365.20632 Aiden Harper Club Car J 102.602 0 0 93.606 0 90.151 0 90.845 0 26 398.735 90.604 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

294.83931 Charlie Corbett Peugeot 206 Blac J 81.019 0 0 72.987 0 74.117 0 72.779 1 8 176.527 71.208 0

320.49213 Kai Harmsen Pulsar Green J 87.286 1 0 80.733 0 78.901 0 82.339 0 24 282.629 78.519 0
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